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Informacion Publica

DG
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Dependencia

ANTIOQUIA
BOGOTA
CAFETERA
COSTA
OCCIDENTE
ORIENTE
SANTANDER
SUR

Total general

PAC

+ Cantidad
929
61
82
34
73
72
43
62
93

Valor
1,518,809,010,663
7,379,618,622
9,654,502,207
901,158,050
3,383,241,248
2,979,968,302
2,194,420,092
3,391,136,098
5,699,776,839

1449 1,554,392,832,121
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